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TUITION RATE SCHEDULE 2024-2025

Discounted Tuition Rate Projected
Participating Families Educational Tuition *Monthly
(Parish/Catholic) Cost Rate Cost
Grades K-8
One Child $6,650 54,875 5487.50
Two Children $13,300 $7,450 5745.00
Three or More Children $19,950 $10,025 $1,002.50
Full Tuition Rate
Non-Participating Families
Grades K-8
One Child $6,650 $5,875 $587.50
Two Children $13,300 $8,450 5$845.00
Three or More Children $19,950 $11,025 $1,102.50
Non-Catholic Students
Grades K-8
Per Student $6,650 $5,975 5597.50
Pre-Kindergarten Half Day  *Monthly Full Day *Monthly
Four-Year-Old Program 5 Days Cost 5 Days Cost
One Child with sibling in HFRCS $4,425 5442.50 $5,975 5$597.50
One Child - no sibling in HFRCS $4,925 5492.50 $6,675 5667.50
Pre-Kindergarten Half Day  *Monthly Full Day *Monthly
Three-Year-Old Program 5 Days Cost 5 Days Cost
One Child $4,925 5492.50 $6,675 5667.50

New Student Application fee $50
Application fees are non-refundable.
*Tuition can be paid monthly over a 10-month period from July to April.
The increase per child for the 2024-2025 school year is $27.50 per month.
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TUITION POLICY

In order for a student to enter school in September, all prior year’s financial obligations must be paid in
full.

The Annual Tuition is payable in 10 equal payments, beginning in July and ending in April.

Tuition payments are to be made on a timely basis, that is, on or before the due date, regardless of who is
responsible for the tuition or any portion of the tuition.

In order for a student to enter school in September, the first two monthly installments must be paid in full
by August 20.

In order for a student to return to school in January, the tuition due as of December 20 must be paid in full.
In order for a student to return to school on May 1, the tuition must be paid in full by April 20.
Consideration may be afforded by a Pastor to families who are experiencing financial hardship.

In order for any student to participate in an end-of-the year class trip, tuition must be paid in full.

In order for a student to participate in eighth-grade graduation activities, tuition must be paid in full.



